
      

EURORANDO 2016 in Slovenia 
BELTINCI to PODSREDA ALONG THE E7 

25 MAY–1 JUNE 2016 
 

The Turizem Toni travel agency (www.avto-prah.si/turizem-toni/) invites you 

to take part in 8 days of hiking and rambling, with each hike lasting between 

4 and 8 hours. 

Price: EUR 700  

Price includes:  
- bus transfers from your hotel to the hike’s starting-point, and transfers back to the hotel, 
or on to the next night’s accommodation, at the end of the hike  
- 8 x half-board in a twin-bedded room 
- 8 x refreshments during the hike 
- hike organisation and guide service  
Surcharges:  
- single room (approx. EUR 15)  
- other tours/services not included in the programme 

INFORMATION AND BOOKING:  

Jože Prah: Tel: 041 657 560, joze.prah@amis.net, Turizem Toni: Tel. 07 81 62 880, 031 643 338 

(mobile), e-mail: turizem.prah@siol.net. Bookings should be made by 15 May 2016. A 

payment (bank transfer) of EUR 400 must be made to bank account no SI56 1010 0003 7438 

406 when booking. The general terms and conditions attached to this package can be found 

at www.avto-prah.si. 

All hikers must have their own hiking equipment. Hikes are undertaken at the hiker’s own 

risk. 

 

http://www.avto-prah.si/turizem-toni/
mailto:joze.prah@amis.net
mailto:turizem.prah@siol.net
http://www.avto-prah.si/


DETAILED PROGRAMME FOR EURORANDO 2016 SLOVENIA 

Wednesday 25 May 

BELTINCI 9.00  Start of cultural programme and opening of EURORANDO 2016 SLO 

9.30 departurearrival in IŽAKOVCI  

11.30    departure by river ferry to VERŽEJ 

12.30    arrival in VERŽEJ (ceremonial welcome and refreshments) 

13.00    departure from VERŽEJ 

13.30    arrival in BANOVCI 

14.30    departure for BABINCI 

15.30    arrival in BABINCI 

16.00 departure for LJUTOMER 

17.00 arrival and ceremonial welcome in LJUTOMER 

Overnight stay in Ljutomer 

Thursday 26 May 2016 

LJUTOMER 9.00  Hike starts from the town centre 

10.30 arrival in ŽELEZNE DVERI  

11.00 departure for JERUZALEM 

12.00 arrival in JERUZALEM  

13.00 departure for MIKLAVŽ 

14.00 arrival in MIKLAVŽ  

14.30 departure for KOG 

16.00 arrival in KOG (ceremonial welcome and reception) 

Overnight stay in Ljutomer 

Friday 27 May 2016 

ORMOŽ 9.00 Hike starts from the castle 

10.00 arrival in VELIKA NEDELJA (reception) 

10.30    departure for PODGORCI 

12.00 arrival in PODGORCI 

13.00 departure for FORMIN 

14.00 arrival in FORMIN (ceremonial welcome), tour of the hydroelectric plant       

15.00 departure for BORL 



16.30 arrival in BORL (ceremonial welcome) 

Overnight stay in Ptuj  

Saturday 28 May 2016 

Buses depart from Ptuj railway station at 8.00 

CIRKULANE 9.00 Hike starts 
 
10.00 arrival in GRADIŠČE (refreshments) 

10.30    departure for DRAVCE 

11.30 arrival in DRAVCE  

12.00 departure for DRAVINJSKI VRH  

13.30 arrival in DRAVINJSKI VRH (refreshments) 

14.00 departure for VIDEM  

15.00 arrival in VIDEM (ceremonial welcome) 

17.00 buses depart for Ptuj 

Overnight stay in Ptuj 

 

Sunday 29 May 2016 

8.00   Buses depart from Ptuj railway station 

PODLEHNIK 8.30 Hike starts at Podlehnik pond 

9.30 arrival at the wine museum 

10.00 departure for JANŠKI VRH 

11.30 arrival in JANŠKI VRH (reception and entertainment) 

12.30 departure for PTUJSKA GORA 

13.00 arrival in DOKLECE (refreshments) 

14.00 arrival in PTUJSKA GORA (reception and tour of the church) 

Overnight stay in Ptuj 

 

Monday 30 May 2016 

8.00   Buses depart from Ptuj 

PTUJSKA GORA 8.30 Hike starts  

10.00 arrival in JELOVICE 

10.30 departure for KUPČINI VRH 



12.00 arrival in KUPČINI VRH 

13.00 arrival in RUDIJEV DOM (ceremonial reception) 

13.30 departure for ROGATEC, open-air museum  

15.00 arrival in ROGATEC 

15.30 departure for ROGAŠKA SLATINA 

16.30 arrival in ROGAŠKA SLATINA (ceremonial reception) 

Overnight stay in Rogaška Slatina 

 

Tuesday 31 May 2016 

ROGAŠKI SLATINA 9.00  hike starts  

11.30 arrival at SVETA EMA 

12.00 departure for PODČETRTEK 

13.00 arrival at TERME OLIMIA (thermal spa) in PODČETRTEK, where ramblers from Slovenia and 

abroad will gather 

 

Wednesday 1 June 2016 

BISTRICA OB SOTLI 9.00 hike starts  

10.00 arrival in SVETE GORE, tour of the church, ceremonial reception 

11.00 departure for PODSREDA CASTLE 

12.15 arrival at the information board (ceremonial reception and entertainment) 

13. 00 departure for PODSREDA CASTLE 

14.20 arrival at PODSREDA CASTLE 

15.00 start of celebrations to mark the end of EURORANDO 2016 

  

 

The EURORANDO 2016 closing event will take place at Podsreda Castle. 


